
 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD 

EHV Projects Division, Kalwa 
E-TENDER NOTICE (3rd call) 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-Tender website
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for following works. 

RFX No. E-Tender No. & Description of Work 
Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission & 
Opening of Tender 

 
 
 
 

7000035684 

EE/EHV/Project/DN/KLW/Tender-07/25-26 
 
SRM E-Tender for Hiring of Light Motor 
vehicle (Swift Desire/Ertiga/Bolero Neo or 
equivalent) with driver & fuel for Addl. 
Executive Engineer, EHV Project Substation 
S/Dn Panvel for Financial year 2025-26. 
 
Estimated Cost - Rs. 5,99,224.04/- 

E-Tender Downloading Dates & time. 
 
From 10.04.2025, 10:00 Hrs to 21.04.2025, 10:00 Hrs 
 
Technical Opening: Dt. 21.04.2025 at 10:05 Hrs 
 
Commercial Opening: Dt. 21.04.2025 at 14:00 Hrs 
 

E-Tender Fee Rs 500 + GST 

EMD Rs. 5432/- 

Contact Person: The Addl. Executive Engineer, Mob. No. 9028012433. 
 

       --sd-- 
Executive Engineer  

EHV Project Dn., Kalwa 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


